01/09/2023, 14:39

MNogpyyHo ogerbere: Jleckoal,

OnwTnHa: Bpawcka bana

Hatym n Bpeme nspage ussewrTaja: 1.9.2023. 14:38

Pegn.
op.

about:blank

HacerbeHo
mecTto/Knacrep

Kop6esau,
[MaHeBIbeE,
MpeBanau,
CebeBpame

Kop6esau,
[MaHeBIbeE,
MpeBanau,
CebeBpame

Kymapeego,
Tonnau,

Kymapeego,
Tonnau,

Byjkosau,
Bpamncka bama,
M3ymHo, JleBa
Peka, Jlunoeau,

Byjkosau,
Bpawcka bama,
M3ymHo, JleBa
Peka, Jlunoeau,

PeoHu

6poj

npujase

754

291

12368

1972

3417

3356

Ume n npesnme

MILAN ANTIC

BNONETA
MUIBKOBUR
AHTUR

CAHA
CTAMEHKOBU/R

MUKULIA
AHTAHACUJEBUH

MUWNEHA KOCTUhR

MAPWJA
HOPHBEBUR

DaTtym
pohemwa

4.2.1992.

16.3.1978.

10.10.1974.

20.4.1973.

13.9.1985.

6.1.1992.

about:blank

UHcTpyKTOpPU
- NonucuBaum -

Bpoj 6ogoBa

HaAKOH npernega

OOKyMeHTauuje

16

14

12

14

12

Bpoj

6opoBa ca

MHTepBjya

12

12

12

10

13

13

YKynaH 6poj
6op0Ba Koje
je kaHgupar
ocTBapuo

28

21

26

22

27

25

Kangupar
ce nosmea
Ha obyKy

OA

HE

OA

OA

OA

OA

Appeca, patym
1 Bpeme obyke

HAPOOHOI
XEPOJA 1,
BPAHSE,
18.09.2023.
09:00

HAPOOHOI
XEPOJA 1,
BPAHSE,
18.09.2023.
09:00

HAPOOHOI
XEPOJA 1,
BPAHSE,
18.09.2023.
09:00

HAPOOHOI
XEPOJA 1,
BPAHSE,
18.09.2023.
09:00

HAPOOHOI
XEPOJA 1,
BPAHSE,

12



01/09/2023, 14:39

Pegn.

10

11

12

about:blank

HacerbeHo
mecTto/Knacrep

ByjkoBau,
Bpamwcka bama,
M3ymHo, JleBa
Peka, Jlunoeauy,

ByjkoBau,
Bpamwcka bama,
M3ymHo, JleBa
Peka, Jlunoeauy,

Byjkosau,
Bpancka bama,
M3ymHo, JleBa
Peka, Jlunoeau,

Byjkosau,
Bpamncka bama,
M3ymHo, JleBa
Peka, Jlunosau

Byjkoeau,
Bparcka bamba,
M3ymHo, JleBa
Peka, Jlunoeau

ByjkoBau,
Bparcka bamba,
M3ymHo, JleBa
Peka, Jlunosad,

PepgHun
6poj
npujase

8352

3380

7589

11533

12280

12884

Ume n npesnme

TbYBUWA UNTNTH

CTAHOJE
CTAHOJKOBUTR

MAPKO
JOBAHOBWR

JENEHA
CTOJAHOBUR

JENEHA
LIBETKOBUH

MAPWJA
CTAMEHKOBWTH

DaTtym
pohemwa

11.9.1975.

25.6.1963.

1.3.1992.

31.7.1999.

1.5.1997.

16.8.1986.

about:blank

Bpoj 6ogoBa

HaAKOH npernepa

OOKyMeHTauuje

14

14

12

Bpoj
6opoBa ca
MHTepBjya

10

10

10

10

YKynaH 6poj
6opn0Ba Koje
je kaHgupar
ocTBapuo

24

22

21

19

19

19

Kangupar
ce nosmea
Ha obyKy

OA

HE

HE

HE

HE

HE

Appeca, patym
1 Bpeme obyke

18.09.2023.
09:00

HAPOOHOI
XEPOJA 1,
BPAHSE,
18.09.2023.
09:00
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